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Congressional Candidate Table 6f

Top 50 House Incumbent Campaigns by Cash on Hand
as of June 30, 2008

Candidate Name

PAUL, RONALD E
PALLONE, FRANK JR.
KIRK, MARK STEVEN

State District

TX
NJ
IL

GILLIBRAND, KIRSTEN ELIZABETH MR: NY

MARKEY, EDWARD J MR.
SESTAK, JOSEPH A. JR.

VAN HOLLEN, CHRISTOPHER

ROYCE, ED MR
DOGGETT, LLOYD A MR.
STEARNS, CLIFFORD B
KLEIN, RON
SCHWARTZ, ALLYSON Y.
BOEHNER, JOHN A
MURPHY, PATRICK J
KANJORSKI, PAUL E.
COSTELLO, JERRY F
GIFFORDS, GABRIELLE
BARTON, JOE LINUS
RANGEL, CHARLES B
MORAN, JERRY
DREIER, DAVID
ROTHMAN, STEVEN R

MURPHY, CHRISTOPHER S MR.

ROS-LEHTINEN, ILEANA
NEAL, RICHARD E MR.
RYAN, PAUL D.
SHERMAN, BRAD
EMANUEL, RAHM
DIAZ-BALART, LINCOLN
DUNCAN, JOHN REP. JR.
VISCLOSKY, PETER J
SCHIFF, ADAM

ALTMIRE, JASON
BUCHANAN, VERNON
CASTLE, MICHAEL N
BEAN, MELISSA LUBURICH
HOYER, STENY HAMILTON
GOODLATTE, ROBERT W.
SHIMKUS, JOHN M
EDWARDS, CHET
LOBIONDO, FRANK A,
DINGELL, JOHN D MR.
DELAHUNT, WILLIAM D
HENSARLING, JEB HON.
WEXLER, ROBERT
COURTNEY, JOSEPH D
PASTOR, EDWARD L
POMEROY, EARL RALPH
BOUCHER, FREDERICK C
SHAYS, CHRISTOPHER

MA
PA
MD
CA
TX
FL
FL
PA
OH
PA
PA
IL
AZ
TX
NY
KS
CA
NJ
CT
FL
MA
Wi
CA
IL
FL
TN
IN
CA
PA
FL
DE
IL
MD
VA
IL
X
NJ
MI
MA
X
FL
CT
AZ
ND
VA
CT

14
06
10
20
07
07
08
40
25
06
22
13
08
08
11
12
08
06
15
01
26
09
05
18
02
01
27
05
21
02
01
29
04
13
00
08
05
06
19
17
02
15
10
05
19
02
04
00
09
04

Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party

Incumbent/
Challenger/Open Cash On Hand

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent

$3,951,907
$3,388,196
$2,856,960
$2,801,526
$2,614,140
$2,591,116
$2,464,791
$2,431,318
$2,419,523
$2,350,793
$2,344,122
$2,266,007
$2,261,385
$2,238,287
$2,174,387
$2,093,276
$2,077,846
$2,073,818
$2,051,755
$1,915,093
$1,903,654
$1,901,497
$1,899,197
$1,893,393
$1,878,843
$1,841,998
$1,834,720
$1,768,292
$1,755,491
$1,641,189
$1,606,343
$1,582,839
$1,575,444
$1,572,880
$1,554,958
$1,553,841
$1,530,464
$1,526,396
$1,513,611
$1,500,412
$1,491,954
$1,475,577
$1,455,419
$1,447,910
$1,447,622
$1,436,262
$1,428,844
$1,421,881
$1,420,936
$1,410,027



